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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AADITYA GIRISH KOMERWAR

AADITYA MAHENDRA PAITHANE

AARYAN ANAND DHARMADHIKARI

ADESH YADAV GADEKAR

ADITI DADARAO BORADE

ADITYA SANDEEP BHARATVANSHI

ADITYA VIJAY PANDE

ADITYA KUMAR . .

AISHWARYA PRAFULLA JOSHI

AJAY VIJAY DHOBALE

AJINKYA DEVIDAS SHINDE

AKASH VITTHALRAO DESHMUKH

AMAR SANJAY MADHEKAR

ANAGHA DILIP AWALE

ANEESH ASHUTOSH KHOLE

ANIKET RAJENDRA DUDHABHATE

ANIKET SACHIN CHAUDHARI

ANKUSH SUNIL SONAWANE

ANSHUL MAHINDER WALI

ATHARVA ABHAY THAKAR

ATHARVA AVINASH KAMBLE

ATHARVA DAYANAND HUKKERI

ATHARVA SANDEEP MENAVLIKAR

BADRINATH JAYANT PATHAK

BHAKTI RAVINDRA NAGPURE

CHAITANYA CHANDRASHEKHAR
RATNAPARKHI

CHETAN SHIVAJI KHEMNAR

DEVASHISH AVINASH KUKADE

DIPTI RAJENDRA LANDGE

DIVYA SHAMKANT KURUMKAR

Mother Name

VAIDEHI

SUNITA

MANISHA

CHANDRABHAG

A
JYOTI

SHUBHANGI

SUVARNA

PREMA

RAJASHREE

MADHUVATI

ALKA

NEETA

VAISHALI

VISHAKHA

ASHWINI

MANGAL

SUVARNA

PRATIBHA

SUNITA

SWATI

VARSHA

DEEPA

DEEPA

VRUSHALI

BABY

SWATI

YASHODA

APARNA

SMITA

ASHADEVI

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

Year

Eligibility No
12019071532
12019071456

12019071571

12019071567

12019071548
12019071559
12019071454
12019071457
12019071498
12019071496
12019071551
12019071526
12019071466
12019071463
12019071506
12019071530
12019071525
12019071523
12019071458
12019071545
12019071562
12019071529
12019071505
12019071517
12019071470

12019071453

12019071575
12019071449
12019071499

12019071527

List ID

T002085

T002086

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002086

T002086

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002086

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002086

T002085

T002086

T002085

T002085
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear

DURGESH PURUSHOTTAM KATE

GALA ISHAN GAUTAM

GANDHALI VIJAY JADHAV

GUPTE ATHARVA DHIREN

INDRANEEL RANJIT KUKDAY

ISHA GOVIND PHADKE

ISSHITA RAJESH BORKAR

JADHAV SAMARTH MANOJ

JAY DEEPAK RAWAL

JINENDRA MADHUKAR NAIK

JUI MAKARAND AMBIKAR

KADAM CHANDRASHEKHAR SHESHERAO

KAUSHAL RAVINDRA BHIDE

KAUSTUBH SACHIN PATIL

KAUSTUBH VIJAYKUMAR BHAWARI

KEDAR ANILRAO KULKARNI

KHUSHAL RAJENDRA SHIMPI

KUNAL VIJAY CHAVHAN

LELE ATHARVA VISHWANATH

MANAS RAHUL APTE

MANGESH TANAJI KASHID

MIHIR MANDAR SOMAN

MRUNAL MANGESH AVHAD

NEEL SATYAJIT SURVE

NIKITA KAILAS SHENDGE

NIRAJ DEVIDAS GAYAKI

NISHANT SUNIL KALE

OM GIRISH ATRE

OMKAR VILAS JAGTAP

ONKAR ATUL JOSHI

PARAG PRASHANT MANKESHWAR

PARTH UDAY KULKARNI

PRADNYA

BHARATI

JYOTI

GEETA

RADHIKA

SWATI

SARIKA

MEENAKSHI

KAMINI

SMITA

ANUJA

CHANDRAKIRAN

PRACHI

SUVARNA

BHAVANA

ANITA

MANISHA

NEETA

VARSHA

MEGHANA

LATIKA

MADHAVI

UJJWALA

ANURADHA

JAYASHRI

BABITA

DARSHANA

KIRTI

RUPALI

PRANITA

PAURNIMA

ANITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

1

: 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

12019071473

12019033180

12019071521

12019033176

12019071569

12019071492

12019071520

12019033178

12019071531

12019071522

12019071565

12019071489

12019071494

12019071539

12019071561

12019071448

12019071516

12019071468

12019033179

12019071557

12019071540

12019071507

12019071542

12019071509

12019071518

12019071510

12019071549

12019071462

12019071455

12019071488

12019071497

12019071476
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T002085

T001186

T002085

T001186

T002085

T002085

T002085

T001186

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002086

T002085

T002085

T001186

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002086

T002085

T002085

T002085
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85
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89
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PRADNYA SAMBHAJI PATIL

PRANAV ASHOK LADKAT

PRANAV SARVESH KULKARNI

PRANJAL DATTATRAY BHOSALE

PRANOTI KAILAS BAWASKAR

PRASAD DNYANDEV TORANE

PRATHAMESH GAJANAN SHIRTAWLE

PRATHMESH AMBADAS CHATALA

PRITAM PRAKASH DEVSHATWAR

PRIYADARSHANI DIGAMBERRAO
ALANDIKAR

RAHUL SUNIL AGRAWAL

RAJ ANANT KUDALE

RAMDAS DNYANDEV PATIL

RAMESHWAR HEMANT PATHAK

RIGVED SACHIN KULKARNI

ROHAN SHRIKANT RASANE

ROHIT ABA GAWARE

ROHIT JITENDRA PATIL

RUCHA MAHESH KULKARNI

RUCHITA BALASAHEB ABHANG

RUTUJA PANDURANG GURAV

RUTVIJ VYANKATESH JOSHI

SAEE HEMANT KULKARNI

SAKSHI NARAYAN PALVE

SAKSHI RAMDAS TEKALE

SANDESH BHAUSAHEB WAKADE

SAVANI SACHIN DHENE

SAYALI SANJAY DEODIKAR

SAYALI VENKATESH PADMAWAR

SEJAL NITIN MUTAKEKAR

SHINGARE YASHODHAN RAM

SHIVKANYA TUKARAM DOIPHODE

SUREKHA

ASHA

MEENA

ANITA

GEETA

SUNITA

MANISHA

MONIKA

VASUNDHARA

ALKA

PRABHAVATI

JYOTI

USHA

ANJALI

RASHMI

DEVAYANI

VAISHALI

MANISHA

MANASI

KALPANA

PRANALI

SOHA

VRUNDA

ALKA

SAVITA

MOHINI

SONALI

ANJALI

SANGITA

MOHINI

SHUBHANGI

SANGITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

12019071574

12019071514

12019071484

12019071543

12019071504

12019071480

12019071477

12019071486

12019071550

12019071502

12019071459

12019071451

12019071555

12019071460

12019071572

12019071544

12019071558

12019071524

12019071508

12019071503

12019071536

12019071570

12019071465

12019071547

12019071552

12019071487

12019071538

12019071495

12019071481

12019071500

12019071478

12019071528
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T002085
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T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085
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101
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114
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120
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123

124

125

126
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SHRADDHA VISHNU JADHAV

SHREYA AJAY DIWAN

SHREYA PURUSHOTTAM EKANDE

SHREYA SANJAY TUNDALWAR

SHREYAS RAJESH SHENDE

SHREYAS SACHIN KULKARNI

SHREYAS SANJAY PADMAWAR

SHREYASH VIJAYKUMAR ARALI

SHUBHAM ANANTA DESHPANDE

SHUBHAM VIJAYKUMAR PHADATRE

SHUBHAM VILAS PATHAK

SHUBHANGI NITIN KUMBHAR

SIDDHANT PRAVIN BHALERAO

SNEHAL ASHOK JADHAV

SONAL DEVENDRA MAHAJAN

SULE ANISH HANUMANT

SUPREET RAVINDRA LODAM

SWAPNIL KAILAS BANDAL

TANAYA MILIND TAMHANKAR

TANISH SUNIL THOMBARE

TANVI SANDEEP SHIYEKAR

TEJAS DNYANESHWAR BALSHETWAR

TRUPTI DATTATRYA REDDY

TRUPTI RAJENDRA LANDGE

VAIBHAV RAMESH JONDHALE

VAIBHAV SAMPAT CHAUDHARI

VAISHNAVI ANANT GURAV

VAISHNAVI SANJAY KHANDADE

VAISHNAVI UDAY THETE

VARAD GANESH KARAJKHEDE

VARAD SANDEEP CHINAWALKAR

VED PAVAN SATDEVE

ALKA

MADHURA

SHRUTI

RASHMI

ARCHANA

MEGHANA

NEHA

ANJALI

SADHANA

MANISHA

NAYANA

SUNITA

VAISHALI

LAKSHMI

DEVESHRI

ANITA

SAMAPTI

MANISHA

RAJASHREE

SANGITA

SEEMA

SWATI

JYOTI

SMITA

NANDA

SUNITA

MADHAVI

UJWALLA

SHILPA

SONALI

SHEETAL

RUPALI

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

12019071511

12019071519

12019071501

12019071450

12019071515

12019071556

12019071485

12019071568

12019071472

12019071479

12019071490

12019071452

12019071467

12019071563

12019071541

12019033177

12019071564

12019071512

12019071546

12019071491

12019071533

12019071469

12019071535

12019071534

12019071475

12019071576

12019071474

12019071573

12019071446

12019071566

12019071464

12019071471
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T002085

T002085

T002085

T002086

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002086

T002085

T002085

T002085

T001186

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002085

T002086

T002085

T002085

T002085



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

127 VEDANT VIJAY KHARKAR SANGITA 1 12019071461 T002086
128 VEDIKA NARENDRAKUMAR TORAWANE = APARNA 1 12019071493 T002085
129 VENKATESH UNMESH RATNAPARKHE MINAKSHEE 1 12019071447 T002086
130 YADNESH NITIN CHAREKAR AVANTI 1 12019071554 T002085
131 YASH ATUL CHAVAN RANJANA 1 12019071513 T002085
132 YASH RAJENDRA YENPURE UJWALA 1 12019071560 T002085
133 YASH SANJAY SURVE PRANITA 1 12019071537 T002085
134 YASH SANJEEV SAPRE SNEHA 1 12019071553 T002085
135 YASH SUMIT VISHWAKARMA PRIYALI 1 12019071482 T002085
136 YUKTA HANSRAJ PATIL SUSHAMA 1 12019071483 T002085
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ANKLEKAR PRASAD GIRISH

BARDE SHARAYU SHIVAJI

BENDRE PRATHAMESH RAMESH

BHOSALE SIDDHESH MARUTI

DOMBALE JAYASHRI HANUMANT

GUNJAL ATHARVA MILIND

HIWALE DIKSHA SANJAY

KULKARNI PRANJALI MOHAN

MITKARI MAYURESH AMOL

PHALLE AKSHADA SUNIL

SHINDE PRACHI NAVANATH

UPASANI APURVA SHRIPAD

VIPRADAS SNEHAL SANJAY

WAKTE YASH RAJESH

WARUNKAR MUHAMMAD NOMAN FAKIR
MUHAMMAD

YADAV PRAMOD DNYANDEO

Mother Name

VAIDEHI

SANDHYA

DEEPMALA

ASHWINI

LATA

MANISHA

PUSHPA

SWATI

SNEHAL

MEENAKSHI

AMRUTA

DARSHANA

SHILPA

SUJATA

RIZWANA

RUPALI

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

Year

Eligibility No
12019071582
12019071580
12019071589
12019071591
12019071579
12019071588
12019071578
12019071581
12019071585
12019071583
12019071584
12019071592
12019071586
12019071577

12019071590

12019071587

List ID

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087

T002087
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